
Hakenleitersteigen - Männer
3. Deutschland-Cup - 08.07.2023

Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 1 Bestzeit

1. Tom Gehlert Lausitz D 15,36 15,36

2. Sebastian Neubauer MV 16,75 16,00 16,00

3. Maik Endemann Lausitz 17,86 16,37 16,37

4. Jonas Mäde Team Sachsen E 17,06 16,43 16,43

5. Florian Hohmut Team Firespo 17,72 17,71 17,71

6. Georg Limbach MV 18,12 20,74 18,12

7. Melvin Noack Lausitz 20,23 18,46 18,46

8. Leonard Rösler MV 18,54 18,96 18,54

9. Robert Eschment MV 19,67 18,70 18,70

10. Martin Noack MOL 18,91 19,15 18,91

11. Philipp Perlitz MV 18,94 32,00 18,94

12. Kai Salow MV 19,47 20,20 19,47

13. Alexander Krenz MOL 25,49 19,57 19,57

14. Michael Grunzke MOL 20,28 19,87 19,87

15. Christoph Misterek MOL 24,25 20,08 20,08

16. Erik Oldinski MOL 20,72 21,23 20,72

17. Benjamin Jüngling Lausitz 22,66 20,72 20,72

18. Robin Weiß Team Sachsen E 24,98 20,90 20,90

19. Gianluca John MV 21,49 33,88 21,49

20. Marian Laue Lausitz 28,21 21,51 21,51

21. Erik Ranft Dresden-Bühl 25,89 23,24 23,24

22. Toni März MOL 23,30 24,76 23,30

23. Guido Weiß Team Sachsen E 23,49 24,60 23,49

24. Remy Brakonier MOL 27,46 27,99 27,46

25. Max Milzow MV 27,78 29,15 27,78

26. Tom-Luca Schmeer MOL E 36,26 35,33 35,33
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Hakenleitersteigen - Männer - Mannschaftswertung
3. Deutschland-Cup - 08.07.2023

Platz Name Summe

1. Team Lausitz 70,91

2. Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 71,36

3. Märkisch-Oderland 78,43

4. Team Firesport Germany D

4. Dresden-Bühlau D
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Team Lausitz 70,91

Tom Gehlert 15,36

Maik Endemann 16,37

Melvin Noack 18,46

Benjamin Jüngling 20,72

Marian Laue 21,51

Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 71,36

Sebastian Neubauer 16,00

Georg Limbach 18,12

Leonard Rösler 18,54

Robert Eschment 18,70

Philipp Perlitz 18,94

Kai Salow 19,47

Gianluca John 21,49

Max Milzow 27,78

Märkisch-Oderland 78,43

Martin Noack 18,91

Alexander Krenz 19,57

Michael Grunzke 19,87

Christoph Misterek 20,08

Erik Oldinski 20,72

Toni März 23,30

Remy Brakonier 27,46

Team Firesport Germany D

Dresden-Bühlau D
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